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MK7 Systems Meet Your Total Requirements

1505MK7 1707MK7 | 1809MK7| 1810MK7 1826MK7 1913MK7 1936MK7 | 2043MK7(3C) | 2043MK7(4C)

3,600
1,520
1,440
1,550

4,650
1,520
1,440
2,060

4,650
1,520
1,440
2,060

4,650 5,900 5,900 6,774 7,224
1,520 1,520 1,520 1,520 1,520
1,440 1,440 1,440 1,440 1,440
2,060 2,520 2,420 3,765 3,765

EASHE

< (Air/No, mm) 2,000/2,500
B (mm) 1,520
B (mm) 1,440
5& (kg) 1,510
BiFNES

EENELIDN

RABM

FERTHERKW 6-8
RSMEMNES (bar)

RS TIEES(bar)

EE T

AL A

NFAX 5
IIFAEE (mm) 1,340/1,300
RHX* 1
REKE(mm)(ESR/ES)  430/410
REmE(C) * 350
TREEHIGE(°C)

I Profiledd &l (min)

PCB %%

7-12

7
1,920
1
620

350

100Amp

75-16

&

2,580

2
1,000

350

208/240/380/400/415/440/480 VAC

130Amp @ 208/240V
100Amp @ 380/400/415/440/480V

7.5-16 8-14 9-15 9-15 13-20 13-20
5-7
6
500-700SCFH
10 8 13 10 13 13
2,830 2,710 3,570 3,600 4,390 4,490
2 2 3 3 3 4
750 870 1,260 1,230 1,310 1,660
350 350 350 350 350 350
+/-0.1
5-15

BHIE/
TENIE - BRI
TRENIE - AR
WS

PCB &1 7517

PCB &EE (mm)*

IR E (mm)*

HIEEE (mm/min)*
FEZPINKE (mm)*
BaEERS
EBENIAE

KIC }PiB %4 Software
AR A EL AR RO T

** & PPM. PCB R~ HME G ECE M=
S: TRt

50 - 560 , Option 50 - 610
50 - 400, Option 50 - 450
50 - 225, Option 50 - 250
FMMM, FMMF, FMFM
LtoR,RtolL

Mesh belt: +58
Chain: +29/-29 & +35 /-35

Mesh belt: 930+/-60
Chain: 960+/-60, Option 900+/-60

250 - 1,880
4.75
S

S
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REBMAZEEBIEL +1 973 377 6800 Office Tel: +82 31 769 0808
FEERAZEEBIE: +1 512 454 4057 info@hellerindustries.co.kr
info@hellerindustries.com

125-5,Saneop-ro 156 Beon-gil,

4 \/reeland Road Gwonseon-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea

Florham Park, New Jersey 07932

NE)EIE: +86 21 6442 6180 NE)EIE: +886 34757585
info@hellerindustries.com.cn info@hellerindustries.com.cn
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